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Realizing the 5G potential
5G Future X

x10k traffic  
>10Gbps peak data

10 years on battery
1M devices/km2

<1ms latency
Ultra reliability
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Consumer 5G survey key findings
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Source: “Making 5G a reality: Addressing the strong mobile broadband demand in 2019 and 
beyond,” September 2017, jointly published by Qualcomm Technologies, Inc. and Nokia.
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… as new concepts and ideas emerge
Use case driver perception still changes frequently
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5%

33%

38%

48%

57%

62%

67%

81%

81%

81%

Disaster allerts

Medical emergency situations

Factory automation

Autonomous driving

Fixed-wireless broadband

HD and UHD video

Augmented reality or VR

Massive IoT

Tactile low latency touch &…

Real-time gaming

Extreme mobile broadband

2018 2019 2020 onwards

2017 ranking of 5G use case drivers*

*) Source: IHS 5G Strategies Global Service provider Survey 2017; n=21; % of ranking important/very important   |   **) Compared to 2015/16

Timing of expected volume commercial deployment

*

http://www.verizon.com/?lid=//global//residential
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…be prepared for the obvious and the uncertainNew DSP markets offer 
significant revenue expansion

The quest for new economic value
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Estimated 2025 value creation potential of the IoT 
- McKinsey Global Institute

Time

Area of uncertainty
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Ultra speed Internet
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4th industrial 
revolution

Digitization

Automation

Flexible production

Disruptive new 
experiences

e.g. Haptic 
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Unrealistic

Factories

Worksites

Cities

Logistics
& Transport

Health

($B) 170
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1210
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1660
930
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1590

Low estimate
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5G Future X

Universal Adaptive Core

Programmable Network OS

Digital Value Platforms

Augmented Cognition Systems

Powerful
Flexible

Intelligent
Efficient

Converged
Edge Cloud

Software-
defined

Massive Scale
Access

Long 
fibers

Converged
Node

Short
waves 
& wires

Emerging Devices 
& Sensors

Smart Network 
Fabric

Autonomously 
optimized coverage
& capacity

Nokia Bell Labs
innovation in action

Unleashing the potential of 5G – driven by architecture
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Wider ecosystem – driving the 5G architecture

Public

Verticals

Leading contributor to standardization & researchBusiness partners 

Cities Automotive HealthUtilities Safety

02

Shaping 5G with all major operators

http://www.google.co.jp/url?url=http://www.5gforum.org/eng/main/&rct=j&frm=1&q=&esrc=s&sa=U&ei=Wj_UVK6tJ8vxUKrPgLAB&ved=0CBgQ9QEwAQ&sig2=QHEKaaMvweMBudChl2dZjA&usg=AFQjCNHcS7Z32FBz5kHs8-0WJnJLZg5cPg
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